
Duas Fases - Ambas ao Cronometro

Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 110 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Bellevue Natalina 9984
- 234

Balou Des Forets 9449
- 6899

Willis W 10685
- 2053

Diablo B 9759
- 17

Conthoraire 10086
- 48

Lcc Sapphire 10506
- 205

Beautiful Du Bois Pinchet 6644
- 1151

Dandy De Meulebeke 5037
- 13610

Aerofinchen 9899
- 21388

Conilla Rouge 10085
- 49

Cera Do Belmonte 6373
- 20696

Falcao 9188
- 988

Bb King Sao Miguel 5593
- 431

Queeni De Beaufour 9416
- 21293

Grafiki 9934
- 11266

Sex Appeal 111 Z 10209
- 20656

Marij Van'T Vliegenhof Z 10651
- 411

Pegasus 5547
- 15273

Cepeda 10558
- 7178

Silvester Dh 7051
- 9153

Cebomba 6508
- 19223

Crown Lady 9728
- 14817

Illy Van De Winning 6608
- 3052

Collmiro Z 7011
- 1733

El-Diabrado 9377
- 27450

Canouan Island 8057
- 427

Avalon F 7745
- 19753

Fakir 7741
- 5419

Hamilton 9671
- 12549

Fandi-S 8080
- 21732

C. Grand Canyon Z 8849
- 8452

Flor Do Rio Frio 8160
- 2066 SOCIEDADE AGRICOLA RIO FRIO

Ancara 6969
- 6901

Arion Saintais 9381
- 15874

L'Amoureux 5220
- 17737

Varandas S 3243
- 698

Ana Teresa L. Amado Fernandes Fonseca

Pedro Botelho

434

36 437

35 436

34 435

32 433

Carolina Pratas Ramos

Jose Eduardo Sousa Ramalho Caldeira Barradas

33

27 427

31 432 Francisca Vaz Guedes

29 429

30 431

28 428

25 425

26 426

24 424

23 423

21 421

22 422

20 420

19 419 Raquel Sonin Rego

17 417

18 418

16 416

15 415

13 413

14 414

12

409

412

11 411

3 403

5 405

4 404

GREENHORSE

CSN A / C - COMPANHIA DAS LEZIRIAS
Prova 6 - 1,10 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª FASE 2ª FASE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sexta-feira, 16 de junho de 2017

8 408

1 401 Joao Duarte Silva

2 402 Pedro Miguel Azevedo Soares Caseiro

Rafael Dinis B. Cruz Rocha

7 407

6 406

Marcio Jose Guedes Pinto

10 410

9

Antonio Frutuoso Melo

Jorge D'Almeida Marecos Duarte

Joao Diogo Ramalho Santos Alves

Pedro Miguel Lopes Chaleira

Antonio Cesar Abreu Domingos

Maria Francisca Pereira Sousa Machado

Gonçalo Maria Carvalho Martins

Sergio Ribeiro Gonçalves

Andreia Melo Brandao

Nana

Carlota Alvares Pereira De Tomas Pires

Marina Frutuoso De Melo

Sara Filipa Gasôpo Nunes

Rodrigo Santos Dias

Tiago Cardoso Peres

Duarte Seabra

Jorge Macedo

Leonor Aires Mendes Leal

Andreia Soares

Laura Morais Almeida

Catarina Gomes Tomas

Pedro Maria F. M. Ribeiro Teles

Felipe Ramos Guinato

Rui Diogo Da Silva Marto

Alexandra Valentina F. Pereira Bernardino

José Maria De Matos E Silva Godinho De Carvalho
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Joao Duarte SilvaLasuch 7790
- 1347

Hera 9419
- 27403

Velasquez 5177
- 12524

Un Quidam 3747
- 13456

Bailly Du Tm 7139
- 11591

Fina 10104
- 11435

Mirabel K 6476
- 11689

Gaby 8542
- 261

Cookie 37 7939
- 16326

Karat Van De Noordheuvel 10494
- 14780

Fiona D`Lagland 9729
- 10471

Rock View 9237
- 9620

Fernhill Fancy Free 10672
- 234

Osto Ii 7611
- 6899

Diquidanum 10092
- 48

Waleska Ib 4178
- 17

Ziezo 7168
- 2053

Faultaire Famaguda 7711
- 205

Rock Fly De Sella 7987
- 1151

Gazelle B 8577
- 9872

51 452

56 607

55 456

53 454

54 455

52 453

49 450

50 451

48 449

47 448 Joana Filipa Baltazar Fernandes Claudino

45 446

46 447

44 445

43 444

41 442

42 443

40 441

39 440

Etel Toledo Cristo

Maria Ana Leitao Sousa Prazeres

Hugo Barros Caldeira

Monia Pereira Ramos37 438

38 439

Andre Miguel Viegas Lopes Simao

Gonçalo Biscaia

Joao Vicente Novaes Neto Sousa Bacatelo

Sofia Orvalho Cardoso

Rodrigo Bourbon

Tiago Cardoso Peres

Duarte Seabra

Rafael Dinis B. Cruz Rocha

Jorge D'Almeida Marecos Duarte

Antonio Frutuoso Melo

Pedro Miguel Azevedo Soares Caseiro

Joao Duarte Silva

Valter Gomes Freitas

Juan Cortiguera

Rui Jorge Pereira
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